Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6465H-BPNX
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6465H-BPNX
DIN Mount Power supply
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch®
6465H-BPNX is a ruggedised, fan-less
power supply for use with the enhanced

¬	 ISA 12.12.01 (UL 1604)
¬	 CSA22.2/213
 Ordering information
Part number Description
OS6465H-BPNX-xx OS6465H-BPNX: DIN Mount AC Power supply. Provides system and 240W PoE power to one
OS6465-P12 switch (ENH-240), orderable through references OS6465H-P12 and OS6465H-P12-xx.
Ships with country specific power cord and DIN mounting hardware. NOT QUALIFIED with switches
orderable through references OS6465-P12, OS6465-P12-xx, OS6465-P6 and OS6465-P6-xx
The “-xx” suffix in the part number references should be replaced with country-specific power cord code (for example OS6465H-BPNX-US will come with a power cord for the
USA, OS6465H-BPNX-UK for United Kingdom). ALE offers 11 different power cord options. Please consult the price list for all power cord options.